
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= TOTAL
COMFORT HEATING & AIR;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200904090001
31780

04/09/2009
12:06:22

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURGIN,
TRISHA

19 19 Lot#:58
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

200908110003
08800

08/11/2009
12:49:37

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARGO
CHARLES

24 63 Lot#:126
Book:24 Pg:63
Sub:BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
1ST SECTOR

201001220000
22680

01/22/2010
01:40:32

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON
HEATHER H

8 15 Lot#:37 Book:8
Pg:15
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 3RD
ADDITION

201004150001
14940

04/15/2010
10:33:06

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROSSER
STUART
DEWAYNE

7 86 Lot#:16 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:86
Sub:FOX
HAVEN 1ST
SECTOR
AMENDED

201007080002
16520

07/08/2010
10:37:06

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACK LORI 7 3 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE 1ST
ADD

201111160003
46350

11/16/2011
10:30:28

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENSEN KAY
F

35 88 Lot#:2 Book:35
Pg:88
Sub:BIRCH
CREEK
PHASE 2

201111160003
46390

11/16/2011
10:30:32

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRILEY
HENRY F

Lot#:90
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 6TH
ADDITION
PHASE 2

200807070002
73240

07/07/2008
01:21:36

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAMBA,
MICHAEL

7 67 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:67
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 4TH
SECTOR

200909230003
62310

09/23/2009
10:33:20

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLEMING
JOYCE

7 150 Lot#:45 Book:7
Pg:150
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
1ST ADDITION

200910020003
75800

10/02/2009
01:43:06

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAINEY
TRAVIS R

22 41 Lot#:21
Book:22 Pg:41
Sub:WILLOW
POINT PHASE

200912170004
62660

12/17/2009
01:23:56

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

IRWIN JEP 16 114 Lot#:62
Book:16
Pg:114
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
SECOND
SECTOR



201008230002
70240

08/23/2010
03:02:28

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YERRID
DAVID

18 113 Lot#:334
Book:18
Pg:113
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
PHASE 1 3RD
SECTOR

201009010002
82550

09/01/2010
02:10:45

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING &
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NICHOLSON
JOSEPH M

7 86 Lot#:5 Blk:D
Book:7 Pg:86
Sub:FOX
HAVEN 1ST
SECTOR
AMENDED


