Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904090001 31780	04/09/2009 12:06:22	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURGIN, TRISHA			19	19		Lot#:58 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
200908110003 08800	08/11/2009 12:49:37	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARGO CHARLES			24	63		Lot#:126 Book:24 Pg:63 Sub:BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE 1ST SECTOR
201001220000 22680	01/22/2010 01:40:32	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON HEATHER H			8	15		Lot#:37 Book:8 Pg:15 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 3RD ADDITION
201004150001 14940	04/15/2010 10:33:06	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROSSER STUART DEWAYNE			7	86		Lot#:16 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:86 Sub:FOX HAVEN 1ST SECTOR AMENDED
201007080002	07/08/2010 10:37:06	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACK LORI			7	3		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE 1ST ADD
2011111160003 46350	11/16/2011 10:30:28	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENSEN KAY F			35	88		Lot#:2 Book:35 Pg:88 Sub:BIRCH CREEK PHASE 2
201111160003 46390	11/16/2011 10:30:32	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRILEY HENRY F						Lot#:90 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 6TH ADDITION PHASE 2
200807070002 73240	07/07/2008 01:21:36	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAMBA, MICHAEL			7	67		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:67 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 4TH SECTOR
200909230003 62310	09/23/2009 10:33:20	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLEMING JOYCE			7	150		Lot#:45 Book:7 Pg:150 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST 1ST ADDITION
200910020003 75800	10/02/2009 01:43:06	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAINEY TRAVIS R			22	41		Lot#:21 Book:22 Pg:41 Sub:WILLOW POINT PHASE
200912170004 62660	12/17/2009 01:23:56	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	IRWIN JEP			16	114		Lot#:62 Book:16 Pg:114 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK SECOND SECTOR

201008230002 70240	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YERRID DAVID		18	113	Lot#:334 Book:18 Pg:113 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK PHASE 1 3RD SECTOR
	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING & AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NICHOLSON JOSEPH M		7	86	Lot#:5 Blk:D Book:7 Pg:86 Sub:FOX HAVEN 1ST SECTOR AMENDED